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FROM THE DESK OF THE CEO (01/16)                         
Justin Chadwick 22 January 2016
If friendship is your weakest point then you are the strongest person in the world –Abraham Lincoln

	

	DATES FOR 2016
POST HARVEST/PACKHOUSE WORKSHOPS (Registration 11h00; Presentations begin 12h00): Presented by CRI; Tuesday 26 – Wednesday 27 January: Fairview Hotel, Tzaneen (English); Thursday 28 – Friday 29 January: Loskopdam (Afrikaans); Tuesday 9 – Wednesday 10 February: LVCC Nelspruit (Afrikaans); Thursday 11 – Friday 12 February: Blue Waters Hotel, Durban (English); Tuesday 16 to Wednesday 17 February: Mentors Country Estate, Jeffreys Bay (English); Thursday 18 – Friday 19 February: Boschendal Wine Estate (Afrikaans). For more information contact Jean de Gasperi jeandeg@cri.co.za or 013 759 8000.
CGA GROWER ROADSHOWS: Paul Hardman’s group; Monday 22 February 14h00 – 17h00 HORTGRO Board Room, Paarl; Tuesday 23 February 14h00 – 17h00 Piekenierskloof, Citrusdal; Wednesday 24 February 14h00 – 17h00 Lake Grappa, Oranje Rivier. Monday 29 February 14h00 – 17h00 Tshipise Forever Resort, Limpopo River and Zimbabwe; Tuesday 1 March 14h00 – 17h00 The Junction, Letsitele; Wednesday 2 March 14h00 – 17h00 Hengel Klub, Hoedspruit; Thursday 3 14h00 – 17h00 Maxmar Lodge, Senwes; Tuesday 8 March KZN Midlands.

Justin’s group; Monday 22 February 14h00 – 17h00 Nkwalini Farmers Hall; Tuesday 23 February 11h00 – 15h00 Tambuti, Swaziland; Wednesday 24 February 14h00 – 17h00 CRI, Nelspruit; Thursday 24 February 14h00 – 17h00 Malelane Citrus Co op, Onderberg. Tuesday 1 March 14h00 – 17h00 Kat River Boardroom; Wednesday 2 March 14h00 – 17h00 Kirkwood High School, Sundays River; Thursday 3 March 14h00 – 17h00 Ripple Hill Hotel, Patensie
A VERY LATE NEW YEARS WISH:

HAPPY NEW YEAR – FROM THE STAFF OF CGA WE HOPE THAT 2016 IS A YEAR THAT BRINGS YOU ALL YOU WISH FOR
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SOUTHERN AFRICAN CITRUS GROWERS FUND THEIR FUTURE THROUGH THE CGA GROUP (CRI, RIVER BIOSCIENCE, XSIT, CGACC, CGA GROWER DEVELOPMENT COMPANY AND CITRUS ACADEMY)                                                        
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